RT/57200/M
� Very compact and shorter than the basic length of
a corresponding ISO/VDMA and roundline cylinder.
� Magnetic piston as standard provides a wide range
of control options.
� Comprehensive range of standard stroke lengths.
� International series available world-wide.
Roundline Cylinders

Alternative Cylinders:
See page N 1.5.041.02
Ordering Information
To order a basic 40 mm bore cylinder with
a 50 mm stroke
quote: RT/57240/M/50
To order a basic 25 mm bore cylinder (central
rear port in the end cover) with a 200 mm stroke
quote: RT/57225/MC/200
To order mounting brackets refer to appropriate
cylinder and switch mounting table.
Order magnetically operated switches separately.
Accessories See page
Switches QM/45/RAP, QM/45/LAP
QM/45/LSU N 4.3.045.01
Switch QM/45/EAP N 4.3.047.01
Switches QM/33, QM/34 N 4.3.051.01
Switches QM/134, QM/134/N N 4.3.055.01
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.